Hamslt County Central Pemitting
D Box 65 Ligion, NC 27545
Telophona Number S10-893-4759

N zefton for Buliding and Trade Permi
Owner's Name: __ R i'?ﬂ’ ’ Date;
Address: R0, BusSell DRWE Epasia 1 LC.2%339 Phone; 3
Directions to job site: (3 US 1 ot aF Lillintdtart Ao I
] h mmmzm £, O Ri6h

subdwision: _MitaE Be(l RidoE . Lot
%@n Type: (Please Check) - Building Use: (Pleass Check)
esidential

Lt By

—_ Renavation .+ __Modular
. Addition Y GOmmarTial
e Moved House — Muiti-Family
Demhmafpmusedw‘mk.
Tetal Project Cost
h Bulldi i
Heated SF Crzwl Space () Building Construction Cost $
U ted SF Siab ( Acres Disturbed —_—
B C N "&" 220 %3
1 * DNTirRciars Lomps s arm
20K ; .4: - NG 28329 ___55__5_%5
ROOTESS " 3 1 i ucmsa§
A 41

Sigaanxre RO r{s)efcamba

. - - o

Descripiion of Work gmcms
TsPow Yes{) Noi} W{} ()
Peervonsnt %

- 08" 7L
00 Boy 285 Ao ‘_;3' 1. C R 7505 W/ el
THT e Licansa &
" 73 J ek 2k f,c.......w..‘ [JM)‘{J ﬁqo}ﬂéa y;ej
ot ma s e e a e—— — o——— - o—— o 5 o e
f N - lcat § nfo
Descriotion of Wok
Murboar of Bni!}s Typo System “B@l'!ﬁfi‘«‘t}ﬂ! Cost§
Mechanical Comiractor's Ceamany%g Tclmhnne 1=
/ﬂfxé’ay_z_} Bewsod, N-C 1504 436970
License #
ngnmxecfaﬁher{s)mcumﬁnien
P .

Deseription of Work Plumbing Permit Information

of — - Plumbing Cost $

> —AU-RCE-05C
Plumbing Contractor's Company Telephane ¢
o3 o sile w_fn IS i IS4 2l 2
Oa::’.‘;'. J\f *‘ ; ) * le#
Sagmtumnfctﬁee:{s)af prporatio

o Insulation Permit tnformation
R lia? ( (Nat

:@: Em g Required () [
3{5 Q{cl E?ﬁg:i S RE @é f’ﬂ bl - 659
Insulation Contractor's Company Name Mdmsaam NM“C Tm‘i»& [ ?
{ +*

Page 1 of 3 : 12/04



Application 4

Commercial Jobs must fill out this portion

Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkier Confractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Eire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Sigrature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access - NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Parmit? Yes No

Homeowners Applying to Build Their Own Home

Please answar the following questions than see a Permit Technizian fo delerming i you qualify for pemil under Owners Exemptian,
Questionnaire per G.8S. 87-14 Regulalions as to Issue of Buiiding Permits {Memo available upon request)

1. Do you own the land on which this building will be constructed? _._Yes __ no
2. Have you hired or intend to hire an individual to superintend and manage construction of
the project? —yes __ no

3. Do you intend to directly control & supervise construction activities? ._Yes __ no

4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, or directly pay for all phases of construction work to
be done? —.yes ___ no

5. Do you intend to personally occupy the building for at least 12 consecutive months
following completion of construction and do you understand that if you do not do so, it
creates the presumption under law that you fraudulently secured the permit?

—_Yes _ no

Sign & date

t hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary appiication, that the application is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinarice. | state the information on the above
centractors is correct as known to me and if any changes ocour including listed contractors, site plan,
building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, | certify it is
my responsibilily to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Departrnent of any and all changes.

ngnaié;e of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date ‘

Page 2 of 3 107




Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation

“AGGG‘-S& 8?"’1 4
The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
General Contractor
Owner

7 Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the pemmit;

&Q R Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance o cover them.

},; ES Has/have aone (1} or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them,

‘_s,gﬁ 2 Has/have ane (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

&n&mwgve not mare than two (2} employees and no subcontractors.

White working on the project for which this permit is scught it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may reguire cerfificates of coverage of workers compensation
insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,
firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Narne: ’Pu ce Rulders [nic

SigndTille: f% =6§ ][.‘LE A 4‘
Date: | Jene o7

Page 3of3 107

¢d 1188488016 Slg uoser



Plan Box Number

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10
10-30

20

=7

/

y—"
20 —

s

30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

R

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

/ |

Job Name ?Q\Q =
Date: 5 ~3l-a7

Appl.#_O 7500 | 7508
Valuation_¢ 185 1, 82,
Sq.Feet_2.90) ’

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



