Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Liffingion, NC 27548 Telephone Number 910-883-4759

Owner's Name: PRICE BuildERS INC. Date: 31 MAY 67 Address: 80 Russell Drive Epuniu U.C.28339 Phone: 90-263-0433 Directions to job site: Old 421 Out of Lillington About 3 Miles. TURN Right. Go About 500 And FURN IEFT, ON RIGHT
Subdivision: MANAE BELL RidgE Lot: Lot: Lot: Lot: Lot: Lot: Lot: Lot:
Heated SFCrawl Space() Building Construction Cost \$ Unheated SFSlab() Acres DisturbedStories
Building Contractor's Company Name SO RUSSEL Ar. FRWIN N.C.28329 Address Dun 11 Put License # Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Description of Work Electrical Permit Information Electrical Cost \$ TS Polic Yes () No () Underground () Overheard () Premierant Service: Underground () Overheard () Service Size:
Description of Work Mechanical Permit Information
Number of Units Type System Mechanical Cost \$ Tack So N's Heafing + A/C Tui: 910-891-5410 Mechanical Confractor's Company Name Telephone P. U Bo y 8 J. Ben so N. N. L. 27504 Address G. David Green Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Description of Work Plumbing Permit Information
Number of Baths Chore (Out (not Plumble 6, Id) Plumbing Cost \$ 919-868-0959 Telephone Address Address License # Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Residential () Other () Not Required () The Land INSULATION Insulation Contractor's Company Name S19 Old Drugs Fix Rd, 919 -661 - 6779 Address CARNER, N. C. Telephone Page 1 of 3 12/04

	Application #	uudusususususus	
Commercial Jo Sprinkle	obs must fill out this portion or System Information	ommite.g.,	
Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	_	
Address	License #	-	
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Fire Alarm System Information			
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	-	
Address	License #	-	
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation <u>Driveway Access</u> - NC Department of Tr	ransportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes	No	
Homeowners Apply Please answer the following questions then see a Permit	ying to Build Their Own Home Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Owne	rs Exemotion.	
	is to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available		
1. Do you own the land on which this built			
2. Have you hired or intend to hire an inc the project?	dividual to superintend and manage cons	itruction of	
3. Do you intend to directly control & sup	pervise construction activities? yes	no	
4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, o be done?	r directly pay for all phases of constructi	on work to	
5. Do you intend to personally occupy the following completion of construction and coreates the presumption under law that ye	00 you understand that if you do not do s	nths so, it	
	yes	no	
Sign & date			
I hereby certify that I have the authority to make and that the construction will conform to the re Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zonii	necessary application, that the application is considered in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing or Ordinance. I state the information on the a	and the same of	

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and if <u>any</u> changes occur including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

Date 31 MAY 67

Application #	
---------------	--

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigne	ed applicant for Building Permit #	being the:
	_ General Contractor Owner	
	Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner	
Do hereby cont the work set for	firm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm the the permit:	n(s) or corporation(s) performing
HOHE	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have compensation insurance to cover them.	e obtained workers'
YES	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has compensation insurance to cover them.	/have obtained workers'
YES	 Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has workers' compensation insurance covering themselve 	s/have their own policy of es.
No Employ	13 (15 fas) have not more than two (2) employees and no s	ubcontractors.
insurance prior	on the project for which this permit is sought it is under suing the permit may require certificates of cover to issuance of the permit and at any time during the p ion carrying out the work.	ane of worker's companyation
Firm Name:	PRICE PULLERS INC	
Sign/Title:	LRESIDENT	
Date:	JUNE 07	

Plan	Rox	Number	F	-7
Y TOTAL		1 401111001		

Job Name PRICE

Date: 5-31-07

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # 07500 1750 8 Valuation \$ 188,482 Sq. Feet 290

Sequence

10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit